
FCI World Championship Lure Coursing 2023 2023-06-30

Whippet Female

Judge 3First Run Judge's Scores Judge 1 Judge 2

Ju
dg

e 
1

Ju
dg

e 
2

Ju
dg

e 
3

Ag
ili
ty

Sp
ee
d

En
du
ra
nc
e

He
at

Ca
t. 

N
o.

Co
lo

ur

Co
un

tr
y

Name of dog Total En
th
us
ia
sm

Ag
ili
ty

Sp
ee
d

En
du
ra
nc
e

Fo
llo
w

En
th
us
ia
sm

Fo
llo
w

En
th
us
ia
sm

Ag
ili
ty

Sp
ee
d

En
du
ra
nc
e

Fo
llo
w

Ju
dg

e 
1

Ju
dg

e 
2

Ju
dg

e 
3

Ag
ili
ty

Sp
ee
d

En
du
ra
nc
e

He
at

Ca
t. 

N
o.

Co
lo

ur

Co
un

tr
y

Name of dog Total En
th
us
ia
sm

Ag
ili
ty

Sp
ee
d

En
du
ra
nc
e

Fo
llo
w

En
th
us
ia
sm

Fo
llo
w

En
th
us
ia
sm

Ag
ili
ty

Sp
ee
d

En
du
ra
nc
e

Fo
llo
w

699 R DK Canela De Lobito Azul 237 78 84 75 15 16 15 16 16 17 16 17 17 17 14 14 15 16 16

694 W DE Cassesdy'S Cinderella 228 79 78 71 15 15 16 16 17 15 16 16 15 16 12 14 15 14 16

704 R EE Mano Šansonete Zytha Sweet 228 75 79 74 15 15 15 15 15 16 15 16 16 16 14 14 15 15 16

737 W NO Rappfotens Madam Mim 232 77 77 78 15 15 15 16 16 15 15 16 15 16 15 15 15 16 17

722 R IT Salizada Alma De Galerna 228 75 75 78 15 14 15 15 16 15 16 16 14 14 16 14 16 16 16

707 W FI Whiplandian Pepper Potts 229 74 75 80 14 15 14 15 16 14 16 16 14 15 16 15 16 16 17

730 R NL Glamour Girl Ginger Van Scalindjo 243 77 87 79 15 16 15 15 16 18 17 17 17 18 16 15 15 16 17

744 W SE Calling You Extraordinary 239 79 83 77 16 16 15 16 16 16 16 17 17 17 16 14 15 16 16

719 R HU Tisza-Parti Szélvész Umbulda 231 79 77 75 15 16 16 16 16 15 16 16 15 15 15 14 15 15 16

690 W CZ Be My Blue Queen Petrificus Totalus 236 78 78 80 15 16 15 16 16 15 16 16 16 15 16 15 16 16 17
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747 R SE Raceheart'S Mb Scarlet 243 81 82 80 15 17 16 16 17 17 16 16 17 16 12 16 16 18 18

708 W FR Culann'S Xynthia 228 76 80 72 15 16 15 14 16 16 16 16 16 16 14 14 14 14 16

743 R SE Calling You Aqua And Wind 233 77 78 78 15 15 15 16 16 15 16 15 16 16 15 15 16 16 16

686 W CH Silverhawk'S Dark Desire 226 75 75 76 14 15 15 15 16 14 15 15 15 16 14 16 16 14 16

1086 R SE Hopway Louder Than A Lion 234 75 82 77 15 15 15 15 15 17 15 16 17 17 16 15 15 15 16

702 W DK Tiny Tunes Hello Sunshine 229 75 78 76 15 16 14 14 16 15 16 16 15 16 15 15 15 15 16

711 R FR Olympic Star Olinda 232 75 79 78 15 15 15 15 15 16 15 15 17 16 16 15 15 16 16

717 W HU Tisza-Parti Szélvész Chili 231 77 76 78 15 16 15 15 16 14 16 15 15 16 16 16 15 15 16

681 R BE Green Pike'S Rumor Has It 235 77 80 78 15 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 15 14 16 16 17

739 W PL I Am The Wind Blue Berry 247 80 82 85 16 16 15 16 17 17 16 16 17 16 17 15 17 18 18
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736 R NO Rappfoten’S Ninni Laga For Lerke 233 79 79 75 15 16 16 15 17 16 16 16 15 16 14 15 16 14 16

726 W LV Berta Greenfield Dogs 239 77 81 81 15 15 15 16 16 17 16 16 16 16 17 14 15 17 18

1061 R NO Velvet Revolution Femme Fatale 237 74 82 81 15 15 15 14 15 17 16 17 16 16 16 15 16 16 18

695 W DE Dyka'S Gentle Manisha Princess 230 76 80 74 15 16 15 14 16 16 16 16 16 16 14 14 16 13 17

729 R NL Culann'S You Are Unique 231 79 77 75 16 16 16 14 17 15 16 16 15 15 14 15 15 15 16

688 W CZ Antoanett Bon Esprit 227 76 75 76 15 15 15 15 16 14 16 16 14 15 14 15 15 16 16

696 R DE Fierce Fireball Her Majesty 243 79 84 80 16 16 16 15 16 17 17 17 16 17 16 15 15 16 18

691 W CZ Isabell White Princess Loop Line 243 79 87 77 16 16 16 15 16 18 17 17 18 17 16 14 15 16 16

712 R FR Salomé Des Horizons De Beauce 237 80 82 75 16 16 16 15 17 16 17 17 16 16 15 14 15 15 16

692 W DE Aurifer Elsie 235 78 83 74 16 16 15 15 16 17 17 17 16 16 15 14 14 15 16
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685 R CH Silverhawk'S B-Ing Like The Dune 240 79 85 76 15 16 16 16 16 18 16 17 17 17 15 14 15 16 16

728 W NL Culann'S Be Happy 234 80 80 74 15 16 16 16 17 15 16 17 15 17 13 14 15 16 16

751 R UK Cheery Violet 240 80 80 80 15 17 15 16 17 15 16 17 15 17 13 16 16 17 18

700 W DK Danika De Lobito Azul 241 79 85 77 15 16 16 16 16 18 15 17 18 17 15 14 16 15 17

731 R NL Green Pike'S Real Wild Child 227 78 74 75 15 16 16 14 17 14 16 16 13 15 14 15 15 14 17

684 W CH Red Rose Of Resin Farm 247 81 83 83 16 16 16 16 17 17 15 17 17 17 17 15 16 18 17

703 R EE Baffy Greenfield Dogs 231 82 74 75 16 17 16 16 17 14 15 16 14 15 13 15 16 15 16

716 W HU Avantgarde Runner Ozora 239 80 79 80 16 16 16 16 16 16 15 16 16 16 16 15 16 17 16

749 R UA Butter Up Sidewinder'S Pride 207 67 72 68 15 13 10 15 14 14 14 14 15 15 14 13 12 14 15

683 W BE Rabbit'S Cove Tuulikki Esja 238 77 80 81 15 16 15 15 16 16 16 16 16 16 15 16 16 16 18
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682 R BE Rabbits Cove Qaletaqa Dahliynah 222 75 74 73 15 16 15 13 16 14 16 16 13 15 14 15 14 14 16

693 W DE Cassesdy'S Callista 242 80 80 82 16 16 15 16 17 16 16 16 16 16 15 16 16 17 18

1052 R FI Nyanssin Magic Madam Mim 253 81 86 86 16 16 16 16 17 17 17 17 18 17 18 16 16 18 18

740 W PL To Kobra Rushmaniac 236 78 82 76 15 16 16 16 15 15 17 17 16 17 15 15 15 15 16

689 R CZ Arya Welcoming Dog 232 78 79 75 15 16 15 16 16 15 16 16 16 16 15 14 15 15 16

732 W NL Rowena Vom Badenermoor 244 82 78 84 16 17 16 16 17 15 16 16 15 16 16 16 16 18 18

742 R PL Wiktoria Queen Brodwinek 236 82 79 75 16 17 16 16 17 16 16 16 15 16 15 14 15 15 16

714 W HU Antares Striped-Tempest Of The Stardust 242 83 82 77 16 17 16 16 18 17 16 16 17 16 15 15 15 16 16

1058 R NL Sempre Athena 237 79 81 77 15 16 15 16 17 16 16 16 17 16 15 16 14 16 16

724 W LT Amber Bleuy Grace Dog 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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741 R PL Whiteheads Unique 228 77 79 72 15 15 15 16 16 14 17 16 16 16 13 14 15 14 16

733 W NO Idomic’S El Tampa Bay Lightning 243 80 86 77 16 16 16 16 16 17 17 17 18 17 15 15 15 16 16

715 R HU Avantgarde Runner Mauna Loa 236 79 77 80 15 16 15 16 17 15 16 16 14 16 15 16 16 16 17

735 W NO Rappfoten’S Lerke 231 77 80 74 15 16 16 14 16 16 16 16 16 16 14 15 15 14 16

720 R IT Gone Wild Salizada Fruit Joy 228 76 78 74 14 15 16 15 16 15 16 16 15 16 14 14 15 15 16

748 W SE Triporas Turandot 244 78 87 79 15 16 15 16 16 18 17 17 18 17 15 14 15 17 18

697 R DE True Type C'Keleeka 217 71 77 69 14 15 14 14 14 15 16 15 15 16 13 14 14 13 15

738 W NO Rappfoten'S My Little Pony 232 77 77 78 15 16 15 15 16 15 15 15 16 16 15 15 16 16 16

687 R CZ Anna Chloe Bon Esprit 247 78 85 84 15 15 16 16 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 16 16 18

721 W IT Original Run Mosquito Of The Moon 230 74 80 76 15 15 15 14 15 16 16 17 15 16 15 15 15 15 16
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698 R DK Calling You First Class 243 81 83 79 16 16 16 16 17 17 17 16 16 17 16 15 15 16 17

725 W LT Durante Vita Sherri-Brandy 234 78 83 73 16 15 15 16 16 17 17 16 16 17 14 14 14 15 16

709 R FR Léonie Des Deux Catalognes 220 76 73 71 16 15 15 16 14 14 16 16 13 14 14 14 14 13 16

746 W SE Miraqulix Ll Expressive 238 81 79 78 16 16 16 16 17 16 16 16 16 15 13 15 17 15 18

701 R DK Jothryn Classic 241 79 84 78 16 15 16 16 16 17 17 17 16 17 16 14 16 16 16

705 W FI My Wild Tmnt April O'Neil 233 75 81 77 13 15 16 16 15 16 17 16 15 17 14 16 16 14 17
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Whippet Female
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1086 R SE Hopway Louder Than A Lion 235 80 82 73 16 17 15 16 16 17 16 15 17 17 15 15 15 14 14

728 W NL Culann'S Be Happy 245 82 85 78 16 17 16 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 16 16 16 15 15

1061 R NO Velvet Revolution Femme Fatale 237 80 82 75 16 16 15 16 17 17 16 15 17 17 14 15 16 16 14

690 W CZ Be My Blue Queen Petrificus Totalus 246 81 84 81 16 17 15 16 17 17 17 16 17 17 16 17 17 15 16

732 R NL Rowena Vom Badenermoor 244 81 84 79 16 17 16 15 17 16 18 17 16 17 15 16 17 15 16

748 W SE Triporas Turandot 250 82 85 83 17 16 16 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 16 16 17

738 R NO Rappfoten'S My Little Pony 244 81 86 77 17 15 16 17 16 17 18 17 17 17 15 15 15 15 17

703 W EE Baffy Greenfield Dogs 236 78 84 74 16 15 16 15 16 17 17 17 16 17 14 15 16 14 15

695 R DE Dyka'S Gentle Manisha Princess 233 78 83 72 16 16 15 15 16 15 18 18 15 17 14 15 15 13 15

721 W IT Original Run Mosquito Of The Moon 225 75 82 68 15 16 15 14 15 15 18 18 14 17 13 14 15 12 14
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744 R SE Calling You Extraordinary 237 81 86 70 15 16 17 16 17 17 18 17 17 17 14 15 14 13 14

683 W BE Rabbit'S Cove Tuulikki Esja 240 80 85 75 15 17 16 16 16 17 18 16 17 17 15 15 16 14 15

685 R CH Silverhawk'S B-Ing Like The Dune 244 82 84 78 16 17 15 17 17 17 17 16 17 17 16 15 16 15 16

701 W DK Jothryn Classic 251 83 85 83 16 17 16 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 17 16 17 16 17

681 R BE Green Pike'S Rumor Has It 242 80 85 77 15 17 16 15 17 16 17 17 17 18 15 16 16 14 16

742 W PL Wiktoria Queen Brodwinek 251 81 86 84 16 17 16 15 17 18 17 17 17 17 16 17 17 17 17

716 R HU Avantgarde Runner Ozora 248 80 88 80 16 16 16 15 17 18 18 17 18 17 16 16 15 16 17

726 W LV Berta Greenfield Dogs 243 79 87 77 16 15 15 16 17 17 18 18 17 17 15 15 16 15 16

741 R PL Whiteheads Unique 249 82 87 80 16 17 16 17 16 18 18 16 18 17 16 16 15 16 17

722 W IT Salizada Alma De Galerna 256 83 87 86 16 17 17 17 16 17 18 18 17 17 17 17 17 17 18
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747 R SE Raceheart'S Mb Scarlet 248 81 88 79 17 16 17 16 15 19 18 16 18 17 16 15 15 16 17

693 W DE Cassesdy'S Callista 245 80 87 78 16 16 17 16 15 17 18 18 17 17 15 16 16 15 16

697 R DE True Type C'Keleeka 227 80 82 65 15 17 16 15 17 16 17 17 16 16 12 14 15 11 13

709 W FR Léonie Des Deux Catalognes 238 82 84 72 16 16 16 17 17 16 17 17 17 17 14 15 15 14 14

699 R DK Canela De Lobito Azul 252 82 87 83 16 17 17 16 16 18 17 16 18 18 17 17 16 16 17

746 W SE Miraqulix Ll Expressive 256 81 88 87 16 16 16 17 16 18 17 17 18 18 18 17 17 17 18

704 R EE Mano Šansonete Zytha Sweet 243 80 88 75 17 16 15 16 16 17 18 18 18 17 15 15 16 14 15

694 W DE Cassesdy'S Cinderella 246 79 89 78 16 17 16 15 15 18 18 18 18 17 16 15 15 16 16

691 R CZ Isabell White Princess Loop Line 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

698 W DK Calling You First Class 247 80 88 79 16 15 16 17 16 17 18 18 18 17 16 15 16 16 16
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711 R FR Olympic Star Olinda 239 79 85 75 15 17 16 14 17 16 18 17 17 17 14 16 16 14 15

737 W NO Rappfotens Madam Mim 248 81 87 80 15 16 17 16 17 18 18 17 17 17 15 16 17 16 16

689 R CZ Arya Welcoming Dog 240 79 86 75 15 17 16 15 16 17 18 17 17 17 15 15 15 15 15

743 W SE Calling You Aqua And Wind 244 80 85 79 17 16 15 16 16 17 17 17 17 17 16 15 16 16 16

684 R CH Red Rose Of Resin Farm 261 85 89 87 17 17 17 17 17 17 18 18 18 18 17 17 18 17 18

1052 W FI Nyanssin Magic Madam Mim 263 84 90 89 17 17 18 16 16 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 17 18

749 R UA Butter Up Sidewinder'S Pride 218 73 85 60 15 15 14 15 14 18 17 16 17 17 12 13 12 12 11

W

730 R NL Glamour Girl Ginger Van Scalindjo 254 82 90 82 16 18 17 15 16 18 18 18 18 18 16 16 18 16 16

733 W NO Idomic’S El Tampa Bay Lightning 255 83 89 83 16 17 17 16 17 17 18 18 18 18 16 16 17 17 17
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719 R HU Tisza-Parti Szélvész Umbulda 245 79 89 77 16 16 15 16 16 18 18 17 18 18 15 15 16 16 15

735 W NO Rappfoten’S Lerke 251 80 88 83 16 16 16 17 15 18 17 18 17 18 16 17 17 17 16

707 R FI Whiplandian Pepper Potts

702 W DK Tiny Tunes Hello Sunshine 254 83 89 82 17 17 16 17 16 18 17 18 18 18 15 17 17 16 17

688 R CZ Antoanett Bon Esprit 251 81 87 83 17 17 16 16 15 18 17 17 18 17 17 16 16 17 17

731 W NL Green Pike'S Real Wild Child 238 80 85 73 16 17 16 15 16 17 17 17 16 18 13 15 17 13 15

692 R DE Aurifer Elsie 231 79 85 67 16 15 16 17 15 18 17 16 17 17 12 14 14 14 13

725 W LT Durante Vita Sherri-Brandy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

687 R CZ Anna Chloe Bon Esprit 255 81 91 83 15 17 16 17 16 19 18 18 18 18 15 17 18 17 16

739 W PL I Am The Wind Blue Berry 251 82 90 79 16 16 17 17 16 19 18 17 18 18 15 16 17 16 15
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715 R HU Avantgarde Runner Mauna Loa 256 80 88 88 16 15 16 16 17 17 18 18 17 18 17 18 18 17 18

740 W PL To Kobra Rushmaniac 262 82 89 91 16 16 16 17 17 18 18 17 18 18 18 19 18 18 18

736 R NO Rappfoten’S Ninni Laga For Lerke 261 81 90 90 17 16 16 16 16 18 18 18 18 18 18 17 18 18 19

705 W FI My Wild Tmnt April O'Neil 262 83 90 89 17 17 17 16 16 18 18 18 18 18 17 18 18 17 19

1058 R NL Sempre Athena 247 80 86 81 17 15 16 16 16 18 17 16 18 17 16 16 16 17 16

712 W FR Salomé Des Horizons De Beauce 242 79 85 78 16 16 17 14 16 17 17 18 16 17 13 16 17 16 16

682 R BE Rabbits Cove Qaletaqa Dahliynah 246 81 87 78 17 17 16 16 15 18 17 18 17 17 15 16 16 15 16

686 W CH Silverhawk'S Dark Desire 247 82 84 81 16 17 16 17 16 16 17 17 17 17 17 16 16 16 16

708 R FR Culann'S Xynthia 248 78 87 83 15 16 16 15 16 17 17 17 18 18 17 17 15 17 17

720 W IT Gone Wild Salizada Fruit Joy 249 79 88 82 15 16 17 16 15 18 17 17 18 18 16 17 16 16 17
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700 R DK Danika De Lobito Azul 262 84 86 92 17 16 17 17 17 18 17 16 18 17 19 18 18 18 19

714 W HU Antares Striped-Tempest Of The Stardust 260 83 87 90 17 16 17 16 17 17 17 18 18 17 19 17 18 18 18
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